
0

0506002

5

Smolník

Šafranica

Hron

Slnečná Stráň

Smolík

Šibeničný vrch

Priemysel banský

Kutinky

SmolníkSmolník

Šafranica

Hron

Slnečná Stráň

Smolík

Šibeničný vrch

Priemysel banský

Kutinky

Smolník

165

TV

0

0
5
8
1
8
8
2

0
5
6
1
2
1
2

0506012

0
5
6
1
4
1
2

0561412

0581782

53


